
Scratch Caballeros

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 CP07899379 SCHIFFER, CHRISTIAN 10,7 29

CP03263056 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 5,7 29

3 CP07169545 RIEDMAIR, JOSEF 7,9 27

CP07401563 HANSEN, HERBERT 7,1 27

5 CP17090802 MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO 7,4 26

6 CP03075836 PIESCHKE, PASCAL 10,1 25

7 CP29962679 BAHE, REINHOLD 11,2 21

8 CP07343445 KOBER, PETER 7,1 20

9 CP07899369 MONZEL, ANDREAS 10,4 19

10 CP07981685 WEBER, ERNST 16,4 18

11 CP07190180 WOBIG, MANFRED 23,7 17

TORN5236XX RADTKE, MARKUS 22,8 17

13 XX0005311X MOLTER, MARCUS 14,1 16

14 XX0147320X GROBMEIER, WERNER 11,4 15

15 TORN9601XX GEORGI, STEFAN 20 14

CP07808428 SCHNEIDER, FRANZ 17 14

17 CP07809226 MELICHAREK, ALOIS 22,5 12

CP03900518 KUHN, HELMUT 17,8 12

9902031ALM ZINTEL, RUDOLF 17,1 12

20 CP07889684 KIEFER, KURT 24,7 11

CP07938272 BOHNENBERG, HARALD 12,5 11

22 CP07899366 MOSSNER-KOLLER, HUBERT 28,4 10

CP29394816 LEYH, ARNO 14,8 10

24 CP07422086 KLAUS, RALF 19,3 9

25 CP07410386 BRUNCLIK, VACLAV 24,4 7

26 CP07169512 FALKOWSKY, CHRISTIAN 23,5 6

27 CP03924084 BURRI, HANS ULLRICH 16,2 5

28 CP07809655 ROOK, KLAUS 26,5 3

29 CP07467239 GRUPE, GUNTER 25,6 Ret

Scratch Damas

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 CP07981674 WEBER, ANITA 14,7 22

2 CP07407518 KLOODT, ELISABETH 16,9 18

CP07899382 SCHIFFER, GABRIELA 11,8 18

4 CP07190170 BREUKEL-WOBIG, SUSANNE 17,8 17

5 CP07419629 KOBER, VERICA 16 16

6 CP03102071 REINHARD, WANDA 18,2 15

CP29391106 LEYH, JITKA 14,5 15

8 CP07808430 HIRNING-SCHNEIDER, URSULA 18,8 11

9 CP03900521 KUHN, ANDREA 23,8 10

CP07949062 DIETZ, SABINE 19 10
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11 CP03924082 BURRI, DORIS 21,7 9

CP07980253 BAHE, SUSANNE NICOLE 20,6 9

13 CP29772874 KREMMLING , ANKE 26,5 8

CP07984349 PAWLOWSKI, BEATA 22,6 8

CP07930466 KAWE, MONIKA 16,9 8

16 CP07809658 ROOK, MONIKA 27,5 6

CP07901182 STROHMUELLER, CHRISTINE 24,2 6

18 CP29429098 ROISS, INGE 28,5 5

19 XX0147501X GROSSE, KATJA 28 4

CP03933948 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 23,9 4

21 CP07426356 HOCKE, ROSITA 27,8 3

22 CP03375916 ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLA 35,9 1

23 CP07981606 SCHULZ, HEIDI 26,5 Ret

1ª Categoría

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 CP07899379 SCHIFFER, CHRISTIAN 10,7 39

2 CP07981674 WEBER, ANITA 14,7 36

3 CP03263056 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 5,7 34

CP07401563 HANSEN, HERBERT 7,1 34

CP07169545 RIEDMAIR, JOSEF 7,9 34

CP03075836 PIESCHKE, PASCAL 10,1 34

7 CP17090802 MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO 7,4 33

8 CP29962679 BAHE, REINHOLD 11,2 31

9 XX0005311X MOLTER, MARCUS 14,1 30

10 CP07899369 MONZEL, ANDREAS 10,4 29

CP07419629 KOBER, VERICA 16 29

12 CP07899382 SCHIFFER, GABRIELA 11,8 28

13 XX0147320X GROBMEIER, WERNER 11,4 27

14 CP29391106 LEYH, JITKA 14,5 26

15 CP07343445 KOBER, PETER 7,1 25

16 CP29394816 LEYH, ARNO 14,8 23

17 CP07938272 BOHNENBERG, HARALD 12,5 19

2ª Categoría

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 TORN5236XX RADTKE, MARKUS 22,8 40

2 CP07407518 KLOODT, ELISABETH 16,9 35

CP07190170 BREUKEL-WOBIG, SUSANNE 17,8 35

4 CP03102071 REINHARD, WANDA 18,2 34

CP07809226 MELICHAREK, ALOIS 22,5 34

6 TORN9601XX GEORGI, STEFAN 20 33

7 CP07981685 WEBER, ERNST 16,4 32

8 CP07808428 SCHNEIDER, FRANZ 17 30

CP03900518 KUHN, HELMUT 17,8 30

CP07808430 HIRNING-SCHNEIDER, URSULA 18,8 30

11 CP07980253 BAHE, SUSANNE NICOLE 20,6 27

CP03924082 BURRI, DORIS 21,7 27



CP07984349 PAWLOWSKI, BEATA 22,6 27

14 CP07422086 KLAUS, RALF 19,3 26

15 9902031ALM ZINTEL, RUDOLF 17,1 24

16 CP07930466 KAWE, MONIKA 16,9 23

CP07949062 DIETZ, SABINE 19 23

18 CP03924084 BURRI, HANS ULLRICH 16,2 18

3ª Categoría

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 CP07190180 WOBIG, MANFRED 23,7 40

2 CP07889684 KIEFER, KURT 24,7 35

3 CP29772874 KREMMLING , ANKE 26,5 32

4 CP07899366 MOSSNER-KOLLER, HUBERT 28,4 29

5 CP07809658 ROOK, MONIKA 27,5 27

6 CP07901182 STROHMUELLER, CHRISTINE 24,2 25

CP03933948 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 23,9 25

CP07410386 BRUNCLIK, VACLAV 24,4 25

9 XX0147501X GROSSE, KATJA 28 24

10 CP03900521 KUHN, ANDREA 23,8 22

11 CP07426356 HOCKE, ROSITA 27,8 21

CP29429098 ROISS, INGE 28,5 21

13 CP07169512 FALKOWSKY, CHRISTIAN 23,5 19

14 CP03375916 ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLA 35,9 12

15 CP07809655 ROOK, KLAUS 26,5 9

16 CP07467239 GRUPE, GUNTER 25,6 Ret

CP07981606 SCHULZ, HEIDI 26,5 Ret


